

---

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 43728855

---

Data publicarii	22.08.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.309,50 RON - 1.309,50 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA LAVABILA ALBA 15L buc 5.000 85.0000 425.00 80.75 2 SCARA AL 4 TREPTE buc 3.000 90.0000 270.00 51.30 3 VOPSEA DANKE OCRU 10L buc 2.000 175.0000 350.00 66.50 4 TRAFALLET buc 4.000 15.0000 60.00 11.40 5 PENSULA 40MM buc 2.000 5.0000 10.00 1.90 6 PENSULA 70MM buc 2.000 7.0000 14.00 2.66 7 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 1L buc 3.000 12.0000 36.00 6.84 8 BANDA MASCARE 50MX50MM buc 6.000 6.2500 37.50 7.13 9 GRATAR PLASTIC 265X285MM buc 4.000 4.5000 18.00 3.42 10 ROLA ZUGRAV MOLTOPREN 11CM buc 4.000 2.5000 10.00 1.90 11 ROLA ZUGRAV MOLTOPREN 5CM buc 2.000 2.0000 4.00 0.76 12 VOPSEA DANKE MARO CIOCOLATIU 4L buc 1.000 75.0000 75.00 14.25

---